
Marion 

County Economic Development 
Executive Committee Full Board 

Monday, June 26, 2017 at 11:00 am 
Location: Travel Salem 181 High St NE, Salem 

Wednesday, July 12, 2017 at 3:30 pm 
Educational Tour / No Board Meeting 
Location: Detroit Lake (TBD) 

Monday, July 31, 2017 at 11:00 am 
Location: Travel Salem 181 High St NE, Salem 

August – No Meeting 

Monday, August 28, 2017 at 11:00 am 
Location: Travel Salem 181 High St NE, Salem 

Wednesday, September 13, 2017 at 3:30 pm 
Educational Tour / No Board Meeting 
Location: Detroit Lake (TBD) 

Monday, October 3, 2017 at 11:00 am 
Location: Travel Salem 181 High St NE, Salem 

Wednesday, October 11, 2017;  3:00 pm – 5:00 pm 
Location: Courthouse Square - 555 Court Street NE, 
Salem – 5th Floor, BOC Board Room  
*extended for grant reviews 

Monday, October 30, 2017 at 11:00 am 
Location: Travel Salem 181 High St NE, Salem 

Wednesday, November 8, 2017; 3:30pm - 5:00pm 
Location: Courthouse Square - 555 Court Street NE, 
Salem – 5th Floor, BOC Board Room  

December – No Meeting December – No Meeting 

Tuesday, December 18, 2017 at 11:00 am 
Location: Travel Salem 388 State St. NE, Salem 

Wednesday, January 10, 2018; 3:30 pm-5:00 pm 
Location: Courthouse Square - 555 Court Street NE, 
Salem – 5th Floor, BOC Board Room  

Monday, February 5, 2018 at 11:00 am 
Location: Travel Salem 388 State St. NE, Salem 

Tuesday, February 14, 2018; 3:00 pm-5:00 pm 
Location: Courthouse Square - 555 Court Street NE, 
Salem – 5th Floor, BOC Board Room  
*extended for grant reviews 

Monday, March 5, 2018 at 11:00 am 
Location: Travel Salem 388 State St. NE, Salem 

Wednesday, March 14, 2018; 3:30 pm-5:00 pm 
Location: Courthouse Square - 555 Court Street NE, 
Salem – 5th Floor, BOC Board Room  

Monday, April 2, 2018 at 11:00 am 
Location: Travel Salem 388 State St. NE, Salem 

Wednesday, April 11, 2018; 3:00 pm-5:00 pm 
Location: Courthouse Square - 555 Court Street NE, 
Salem – 5th Floor, BOC Board Room  
*extended for grant reviews 

Monday, April 30, 2018 at 11:00 am 
Location: Travel Salem 388 State St. NE, Salem 

Wednesday, May 9, 2018; 3:30 pm-5:00 pm  
Location: Courthouse Square - 555 Court Street NE, 
Salem – 5th Floor, BOC Board Room 

Monday June 4, 2018 at 11:00 am 
Location: Travel Salem 388 State St. NE, Salem 

Wednesday, June 13, 2018; 3:30 pm-5:00 pm 
Location: Courthouse Square - 555 Court Street NE, 
Salem – 5th Floor, BOC Board Room  

 


